Supercapacitor Tester
ELECTRONIC SOLUTION PROVIDER FOR INTELLIGENT MANUFACTURING
N5831 Series Distributed Supercapacitor Module Capacitance & DCIR Tester
Product Introduction
N5831 series is specially developed by NGI for the R&D and production of supercapacitor modules. N5831 provides
accurate measurement for electrical parameters such as charging capacitance, discharging capacitance, charging DCIR,
discharging DCIR, energy conversion efficiency, cycle life, etc. It also supports multiple test methods, which allows users
to select according to their needs.

UDCIR=
Charge-discharge Cycle Diagram Internal Resistance-Time Graph
Su
pe
rc
ap
ac
ito
r T
es
te
r
ELECTRONIC SOLUTION PROVIDER FOR INTELLIGENT MANUFACTURING
Product Selection Table
Model
N5831-05-300 1500W1 5V 300A
PowerChannels Voltage Current Model
N5831-25-960 24000W1 25V 960A
N5831-12-250 3000W1 12V 250A N5831-50-480 24000W1 50V 480A
N5831-25-120 3000W1 25V 120A N5831-100-240 24000W1 100V 240A
N5831-50-60 3000W1 50V 60A N5831-150-160 24000W1 150V 160A
N5831-100-30 3000W1 100V 30A N5831-200-120 24000W1 200V 120A
N5831-150-20 3000W1 150V 20A N5831-25-1080 27000W1 25V 1080A
N5831-200-15 3000W1 200V 15A N5831-50-540 27000W1 50V 540A
N5831-05-600 3000W1 5V 600A N5831-100-270 27000W1 100V 270A
N5831-12-500 6000W1 12V 500A N5831-150-180 27000W1 150V 180A
N5831-25-240 6000W1 25V 240A N5831-200-135 27000W1 200V 135A
N5831-50-120 6000W1 50V 120A N5831-50-600 30000W1 50V 600A
N5831-100-60 6000W1 100V 60A N5831-100-300 30000W1 100V 300A
N5831-150-40 6000W1 150V 40A N5831-150-200 30000W1 150V 200A
N5831-200-30 6000W1 200V 30A N5831-200-150 30000W1 200V 150A
N5831-05-900 4500W1 5V 900A N5831-50-660 33000W1 50V 660A
N5831-12-750 9000W1 12V 750A N5831-100-330 33000W1 100V 330A
N5831-25-360 9000W1 25V 360A N5831-150-220 33000W1 150V 220A
N5831-50-180 9000W1 50V 180A N5831-200-165 33000W1 200V 165A
N5831-100-90 9000W1 100V 90A N5831-50-720 36000W1 50V 720A
N5831-150-60 9000W1 150V 60A N5831-100-360 36000W1 100V 360A
N5831-200-45 9000W1 200V 45A N5831-150-240 36000W1 150V 240A
N5831-05-1200 6000W1 5V 1200A N5831-200-180 36000W1 200V 180A
N5831-12-1000 12000W1 12V 1000A N5831-50-780 39000W1 50V 780A
N5831-25-480 12000W1 25V 480A N5831-100-390 39000W1 100V 390A
N5831-50-240 12000W1 50V 240A N5831-150-260 39000W1 150V 260A
N5831-100-120 12000W1 100V 120A N5831-200-195 39000W1 200V 195A
N5831-150-80 12000W1 150V 80A N5831-50-840 42000W1 50V 840A
N5831-200-60 12000W1 200V 60A N5831-100-420 42000W1 100V 420A
N5831-25-600 15000W1 25V 600A N5831-150-280 42000W1 150V 280A
N5831-50-300 15000W1 50V 300A N5831-200-210 42000W1 200V 210A
N5831-100-150 15000W1 100V 150A N5831-50-900 45000W1 50V 900A
N5831-200-75 15000W1 200V 75A N5831-100-450 45000W1 100V 450A
N5831-25-720 18000W1 25V 720A N5831-150-300 45000W1 150V 300A
N5831-50-360 18000W1 50V 360A N5831-200-225 45000W1 200V 225A
N5831-100-180 18000W1 100V 180A N5831-50-960 48000W1 50V 960A
N5831-150-120 18000W1 150V 120A N5831-100-480 48000W1 100V 480A
N5831-200-90 18000W1 200V 90A N5831-150-320 48000W1 150V 320A
N5831-25-840 21000W1 25V 840A N5831-200-240 48000W1 200V 240A
N5831-50-420 21000W1 50V 420A N5831-50-1020 51000W1 50V 1020A
N5831-100-210 21000W1 100V 210A N5831-100-510 51000W1 100V 510A
N5831-150-140 21000W1 150V 140A
105A
N5831-150-340 51000W1 150V 340A
N5831-200-105 21000W1 200V N5831-200-225 51000W1 200V 225A
PowerChannels Voltage Current
Supercapacitor Tester
For other specifications, please contact NGI.
Technical Data Sheet